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Selected 60Hz
Models

50Hz
Models

Flexible Beater Blade (optional)
Higher capacity, higher overrun

Feed Tube

Low Mix Sensor

Agitator (optional)



SPACEMAN USA
CORPORATE OFFICE: 4635 Nauti lus Court South - Unit C | Boulder,CO 80301

PHONE: (888) 61 0-5520
WEB: WWW.SPACEMANUSA.COM

M
o

d
e

l
6

2
6

0




